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Board of lntermediate and Secondary Education, Barishal

Higher Secondary Certiflcate Exarnination 2424

STATISTICS

Group

No. of Examinees No of successful examinees securing GPA 1.00 to GPA 5.00 with percentage Minimum GPA 1.00

Male

Fernale Total Appeared

GPA

5
o//o

GPA

4to<5
o//o

GPA

3.5 to <4
o//o

GPA

3 to <3.5 %
G PA

2 to <3 %
GPA

Ito<2
O/ Total o/o

SCIENCE

AND

IIOME ECO.

Male

F ernale

Total

6839

7184

14,623

6739

7666

14,405

949

t343

, ,o,

t4 08

17.52

15.9

3r68

393 I

7,099

47.0t

5t.28

49.2t

1240

1204

2,444

18.40

15.71

16.97

660

528

1,188

9.79

6.89

8.2s

188

I t5

303

2.79

1.50

2.10

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,205

7,\21

13326

92.08

92.89

92.51

IIT]MANI'I'IE,S

ANt)

ISL. STUDIES

Male

Female

Total

2051 I

23818

44,389

20255

23458

43,713

301

128 I

1,582

1.49

5.46

3.6i

2880

7256

10,I36

t4.22

30.93

23.|t

3633

5464

9,097

t].94
23.29

20.81

3986

3 865

7,851

19.68

t6.48

17.96

3549

2207

5,756

17.52

L4t
13.17

138

5l

189

0.68

0.22

0.43

14,481

20,124

346t I

'71.52

85.79

79.18

B.STTJDIES

Male

Female

Total

5077

3025

8,102

4999

2970

7,969

il3
r80

293

2.26

6.06

3.6t

976

979

I,955

19.52

32.96

24.5:

923

693

1,616

18.46

^!-).) )

20.28

893

417

1,310

17.86

14.04

16.44

726

202

928

14.52

6.80

1t.65

44

6

50

0.88

0.20

0.63

3,675

2,477

6152

13.51

83.40

77.20

Total MALB

rEMAL[

32487

34627

31993

34094

t363

2804

4.26

8.22

7024

t2166

2t.95

3 5.68

5796

7361

18.12

21.59

5539

4810

t7.31

l4.lt

4463

2524

13.95

7.40

t82

57

0.57

0.11

2436',7

29722

7 6.16

87.1 8

GRAND TOTAL 67,114 66,087 4,167 6.3r 19.190 29.04 13,157 19.91 10,349 15.66 6,987 10.57 239 0.36 s4 o*q 8l.85

Dale oJ Puhlication of Resull : l5 October, 2024

Professor Arun Kumer Gain
C ontr o I I e r oJ' Ex aminat i o ns



Board of lntermediate and Secondary Education, Barishal

Higher Secondary Certificate Examination 2024

STATISTICS

Group

No. of Examinees No. of Examinees Securing Minimum Grade Point 7.OO in Every Subject

Male
Female Total Appeared Expelled No. of Examinees %o of Pass

SCIENCE

AND

HOME ECO.

Male

Female

Total

6839

7784

14,623

6739

7666

r 4.40s

6

I

7

6205

7121

13326

92.08

92.89

92.5r

HUMANITIES

AND
ISL. STUDIES

Male

Female

Total

2057 1

23818

44,389

20255

23458

43,713

l8
5

23

14487

20124

34611

71.52

85,79

79.18

B.STUDIES

Male

Female

Total

5077

3025

8,102

4999

2970

7,969

J

0

3

367 5

2477

6152

73.5t

83.40

77.20

Total MALE

FEMALE

32487

34627

31993

34094

27

6

24367

29722

76.t6

87.1 8

GRAND TOTAI 61 114 66_fiR1 33 5ul.089 8t.85

Dule of Publictttion of Result : l5 October, 2024

Professor Arun Kumer Gain

C o ntr oll er of Ex aminat i o ns
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BOARD OF INTBRMEDIATE AND SECO]YDARY EDUCATION, BARISHAL
H tc H uR sHC0NDAll,Y C Fl lt'l'l f lcAT'[] Hx A M I NA'l'lON - 2{121

'L|'LL,, A W IsL D I$ l_ RIIJ tl'I'I 0N Q!:l-C 0-r,_L$G li Q % ( P !r ttC { N

ZILLA 0t/" 0o/o>-<=5 57o>-<:10 ll07o>-<=15 5o/o>-<:20 20o/o>-<:50 50%>-<100 1000/,

PATUAKHALI 0 0 0 0 9 56 J

BARGTJNA 0 0 0 0 0 5 28

BARISHAL 0 0 0 0 5 95 5

PIROJPUR 0 0 0 I 0 2 42

BHOLA 0 0 0 0 0 5 47 4

JHALAKATI 0 0 0 0 0 4 20 7

TOTAL 000123028821

Professor Arun Kumer Gain
Controller of Examinations
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Board of lntermediate and Secondary Education, Barishal
Statistics of llesult of HSC }lxanrination- 2024 (Zilla & I,ercqntaee)

SL# Zilla Total
College

No. of Examinees Appeared I Passed I

To of Pass
GPA 5.OO

Male Female Total Male Female

JHALAKATI 3t 2,162 2,662 4,824 2,144 
12,612 14,7s6 | 1,773 1z,tts l+,oas I ss.rs 38 182

2 BI]OLA 56 6,081 5.027 I 1,108 6,006 | 4,913 t0,979 4,810 4,452 9,262 84.36 259 461

J BARISHAL 106 11,414 12,496 23,910 il,276 12,308 23,584 8,882 t0,914 t9,796 83.94 786 1,362

4 PIROJPUR 46 3,5r5 4,415 7,930 3,4s3 | 4,347 7,800 2,606 3,863 6,469 82.94 105 I 3i8

5 BARGUNA 34 3,143 3,696 6,839 3,083 13,621 6,710 3,069 5,302 79,02 92 l9l

6 PATUAKHALI 69 6,172 6,331 12,503 6,031 6,227 12.258 4,063 5,1 09 9,172 74.82 83 270 
I

Total College 342

Totarcentre t3? "0"*-\Professor Arun Kumer Gain
C o ntr o ll e r o.f Examinat i o ns



Board

Conrparative Statistics 2022 - 2A24

Year I Group Minimum GPA 1.00 GPA-5 Students

61,885

30,921 32,260

63,181

Science5'8606,8445,1036,7214,5l95,58079.24
Humanities2l.82624,05J2l.55223.766I5.o9920.400@
B.studies6.241].56]6.l883.5295.0l7],l98m

33,933 34,460

68,393

,443 34,022

67,465

Science

Humanities

B. Studies

32,487 34,62

67,114 66,097

2022 Science

Humanities

B. Studies

Total

Grand Total

Total

Grand Total

2024

Total

Grand Total

6,239 6,02s 6,137

6.06e 3,654 5,934

5 ql( 5,480 5,381 89.29 90.61

22,060 15,048 t9,625

5,060 3,213 85.27 90.05

No. of Ins.

0% 100%

1,476 1,788

2.619

Professor Arun Kumer Gain
Controller of Examinutions


